RUBI06159_0K.FH9 5/7/06 12:09 Pagina 1
C M Y CM MY CY CMY K
DW-200/250-N
RUBI06159_0K.FH9 5/7/06 12:09 Pagina 2
C M Y CM MY CY CMY K
REF. REF.
1
4
2
3
56
GERMANS BOADA S.A.  PO Box, 14 • 08191 RUBI • SPAIN
Tel: 34 936 806 500 • E-mail: gboada@rubi.com
LUSARUBI Lda. - PORTUGAL • Tel: 351 231 947 550 • E-mail: lusarubi@rubi.com
RUBI ITALIA S.rl. - ITALIA • Tel: 39 0536 81 09 84 • E-mail: rubitalia@rubi.com
RUBI FRANCE S.A.R.L. - FRANCE • Tel: 33 1 69 18 17 85 • E-mail: rubifrance@rubi.com
RUBI TOOLS USA Inc. - U.S.A • Tel: 1305 715 9892 • E-mail: rubitools.usa@rubi.com
RUBI DEUTSCHLAND GmbH. - DEUTSCHLAND • Tel: 49 (0) 5136 97 6180 • E-mail: rubideutschland@rubi.com
RUBI NEDERLAND BV. - NEDERLAND • Tel: 31 (0) 76 57 29 200 • E-mail: rubinederland@rubi.com
RUBI UK LTD. - UNITED KINGDOM • Tel: 44 (0) 1708 559609 • E-mail: rubiuk@rubi.com
SUZHOU RUBI TECHNOLOGIES Co., Ltd. - CHINA • Tel: 86 (0) 512 6662 6100 • E-mail: rubitechnologies@rubi.com
RUBI POLSKA, Sp. z o.o. - POLAND • Tel: 48 22 575 71 10 • E-mail: rubipolska@rubi.com
DIAMANT DW-200/250-N
* Usando efecto tronzadora. / Using plunge cut effect. / Utilisant effet tronçonneuse. / Con effetto troncatrice. / Utilizando corte vertical.
Bei Verwendung des Abstecheffekts. / Muurfrees effect. / Działanie tnące. /
PARA CERÁMICAS DE REVESTIMIENTO, GRES, MÁRMOL, GRANITO Y OTROS MATERIALES. | FOR GRES, CERAMIC, GLASS, TILES, MARBLE AND OTHER MATERIALS.
POUR GRÈS, CARRELAGE, CÉRAMIQUE ET AUTRES MATÉRIAUX TENDRES. | PER GRES, RIVESTIMENTO, CERAMICA, REFRATTARI E ALTRI MATERIALI | PARA GRÉS,
AZULEJOS, CERÂMICAS, REFRACTÁRIOS E OUTROS MATERIAIS. | FÜR STEINGUT, KACHELN, FLIESEN, KLINKERSTEIN UND ANDERE BAUMATERIALIEN | VOOR GRES,
KERAMIEK, GLAS, TEGELS, MARME EN ANDERE MATERIALEN. | DO GRESU, GLAZURY, PŁYTEK CERAMICZNYCH, MATERIAŁÓW OGNIOTRWAŁYCH I INNYCH.
DIAMANT DW-250-N
6 Cabezal móvil graduable verticalmente, con efecto tronzadora. | Vertically adjustable
mobile head with plunge cut  | Poupée verticale avec réglage en profondeur. | Testa
mobile regolabile verticalmente con effetto troncatrice. | Cabeça móvel verticalmente
e abatível para chanfrar. | Verstärktes Gestell, Strukturfestigkeit. | Verticaal beweegbare
verstelbare zaagkop met trekzaageffect. | Głowica nastawna pionowo działająca jak
przecinarka. |
5 Conjunto motor deslizante sobre rodamientos y abatible para realizar cortes a
inglete. | Motor assembly mounted on fold-away sliding bearings for miter cuts.
Ensemble moteur monté sur roulements et inclinable pour les coupes en biseau.
Testa motore scorrevole su cuscinetti, e reclinabile perrealizzare tagli a jolly. | Conjunto
motor deslizante sobre rolamentos e abativel para chanfrar. | Senkrecht verstellbarer,
beweglicher Schneidkopf mit Abstecheffekt. | Op kogellagers rollende en kantelbare
motorunit voor verstekzagen. | Głowica silnikowa przesuwna na łoźyskach z moźliwością
cięcia ukośnego. |
4 Nuevo tope con regla de medición de fácil ajuste. | New guide with an easily adjustable
ruler. | Nouvelle butée avec règle graduée d'ajustement facile. | Nuova squadra con
sistema di musurazione facilitato. | Novo topo com régua de medição de fácil ajuste.
Mit neuem leicht handzuhabenen Anschlag. | Nieuw aanslag systeem met een eenvoudig
in te stellen afstelhaa. | Nowy ogranicznik z łatwo ustawialną listwą pomiarową
3 Sistema de patas plegables. | System of foldable legs. | Système de pieds pliables.
Sistema di gambe pieghevoli. | Sistema de  recolha das pernas. | Zusammenklappbare
Beine. | Machine is voorzien van inklapbare poten. | Nogi składane. |
2 Incorpora ruedas y asa para facilitar el traslado de la máquina y su carga en un
vehículo. | Includes wheels and a handle to ease the movement of the machine and
its loading on to a vehicle. | Inclus roues et poignée facilitant le transport de la machine
ainsi que le chargement dans un véhicule. | Include ruote per facilitare lo spostamento
della macchina e il carico su un veicolo. | Incorpora rodas e pega para facilitar a mudança
da máquina e a sua carga para um veículo. | Beinhaltet Räder und Griff für den leichteren
Transport der Maschine und das Aufladen in einen Wagen. | Machine is voorzien van
een handgreep en wieltjes, zodat deze door 1 persoon in een auto geladen kan
worden. | Posiada kółka oraz uchwyt ulatwiajacy przemieszczanie maszyny i jej załadunek
do samochodu. |
1 Mesa desmontable para facilitar la limpieza de la máquina. | Detachable table to
facilitate the cleaning of the machine. | Table démontable pour faciliter le nettoyage
de la machine. | Piano d'appoggio smontabile per facilitare la pulizia della macchina.
Mesa desmontável para facilitar a limpeza da máquina. | Auseinandernehmbarer
Tisch für leichtere Reinigung der Maschine. | Binnentafel is eenvoudig te verwijderen
om machine makkelijk te kunnen reinigen. | Stół demontowalny ułatwiąjcy utrzymanie
maszyny w czystoci. |
230 V 50 Hz. 54940
220 V 60 Hz. 54941
220 V 60 Hz. "A" 54942
110 V 50 Hz. UK 54943
100 V 60 Hz. JP 54944
230 V 50 Hz. UK 54945
120 V 50 Hz. 54946
230 V 50 Hz. CH 54947
120 V 60 Hz. "A" 54948
120 V 60 Hz. 54949
100 V 50 Hz. JP 54950
230 V 50 Hz. AUS 54956
230V 50 Hz. DK 54959
REF. REF.
DIAMANT DW-200-N
230 V 50 Hz. 54900
220 V 60 Hz. 54901
220 V 60 Hz. "A" 54902
110 V 50 Hz. UK 54903
100 V 60 Hz. JP 54904
230 V 50 Hz. UK 54905
120 V 50 Hz. 54906
230 V 50 Hz. CH 54907
120 V 60 Hz. "A" 54908
120 V 60 Hz. 54909
100 V 50 Hz. JP 54910
230 V 50 Hz. AUS 54916
230 V 50 Hz. DK 54919
Re
f.
90
19
7
DW-200-N 2875 73-*75 cm. 52x52 cm. ∞ 32/55 mm. • 200 mm. 116x48x116 cm. 46 kg. •
(28 -*29”) (21 x 21”) ∞ (1 5/8’’ / 2 3/16’’) • (Ø 8”) (45’’ x 18’’ x 45’’) (101.4 Lb) •
DW-250-N 2875 73-*75 cm. 52x52 cm. ∞ 55 / 83 mm. • 250 mm. 116x48x116 cm. 47 kg. •
(28 -*29”) (21 x 21”) ∞ (2 3/16’’ / 3 9/32’’) • (Ø 10”) (45’’ x 18’’ x 45’’) (103.6 Lb) •1,5 CV / HP
1,1 kW.
1,5 CV / HP
1,1 kW.